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Description

201112200003
85390

12/20/2011
12:19:09

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20070118000
026970

201112200003
85380

12/20/2011
12:19:08

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20070405000
156330

201112200003
85410

12/20/2011
12:19:11

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20070118000
026980

201112200003
85400

12/20/2011
12:19:10

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20070405000
156340

201105200001
51540

05/20/2011
02:51:51

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20070118000
026970

Lot#:4-71
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201105200001
51550

05/20/2011
02:51:52

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CADENCE
BANK

Instr
#:20070118000
026980

Lot#:4-71
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201106150001
76840

06/15/2011
02:47:26

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WELLS
FARGO BANK

37 13 Instr
#:20041101000
600080

Lot#:6-06
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201110120003
03650

10/12/2011
02:26:09

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WELLS
FARGO BANK

37 13 Instr
#:20041101000
600080

Lot#:8 Book:37
Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200411010006
00080

11/01/2004
10:38:00

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

34 22 Lot#:2-2
Book:34 Pg:22

200504150001
77450

04/15/2005
09:05:16

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS SHIELDS,
ERNEST V

34 22 Lot#:2-30
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200505120002
29950

05/12/2005
02:17:40

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS HORTON,
BILLIE R

34 22 Lot#:2-32
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200505200002
44930

05/20/2005
08:43:40

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS MONTGOMER
Y, PATRICK G

34 22 Lot#:2-29
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200505240002
52210

05/24/2005
01:35:53

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 22 200411010006
00080

Lot#:2-34
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200505240002
52250

05/24/2005
01:35:57

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 23 200411010006
00080

Lot#:3-14
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR



200506100002
85810

06/10/2005
12:54:29

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS COSGROVE,
JAY MELVIN

34 23 Lot#:3-09
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200506170003
01140

06/17/2005
12:35:13

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 23 200411010006
00080

Lot#:3-9
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200507220003
67380

07/22/2005
01:02:10

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS POWLESS
RICHARD E

34 23 Lot#:3-08
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200507260003
73490

07/26/2005
11:02:48

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS CHRISTIANS
COURTNEY A

34 23 Lot#:3-07
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508010003
84290

08/01/2005
09:59:50

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 147 200411010006
00080

Lot#:4-60
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200508010003
84460

08/01/2005
10:15:30

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 22 200411010006
00080

Lot#:2-50
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200507280003
78500

07/28/2005
08:53:17

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK SBM

34 22 200504200001
86570

Lot#:2-42
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200507280003
78510

07/28/2005
08:53:18

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WACHOVIA
BANK SBM

34 23 200504200001
86570

Lot#:3-8
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200507280003
79590

07/28/2005
12:51:43

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS RODGERS
DEBREDA

34 22 Lot#:2-26
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200507290003
81300

07/29/2005
10:40:17

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS STURDIVANT
BOBBY L

34 22 Lot#:2-25
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200508050003
98810

08/05/2005
09:31:55

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ALLEN,
JANETTE P

34 22 Lot#:2-34
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200508180004
26400

08/18/2005
01:06:37

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK FKA

34 23 200411010006
00080

Lot#:3-19
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200508260004
40300

08/26/2005
09:33:32

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS REED ERIC 34 23 Lot#:3-14
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR



200509010004
52840

09/01/2005
01:39:26

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

34 147 200411010006
00080

Lot#:4-97
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200509080004
63950

09/08/2005
10:40:29

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WACHOVIA
BANK

35 90 200403110001
25760

Lot#:27
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

200509160004
82000

09/16/2005
12:54:13

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK NKA

34 23 200504200001
86570

Lot#:3-65
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR


